
General information about company 

Scrip code 543212 

NSE Symbol BOROLTD 

MSEI Symbol BOROLTD 

ISIN INE02PY01013 

Name of the company Borosil Ltd 

Whether company is SME No 

Class of Security Equity Shares 

Type of report Quarterly 

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2025 

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date  

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b) 

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No 

Declaration 

Sr. 
No. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter 

Group 
Public 

shareholder 
Non Promoter- Non 

Public 

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No 

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No 

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No 

4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? Yes No Yes No 

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts 
are issued? No No No No 

6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No 

7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No  

8 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal 
Undertaking"? No No 

 

9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of 
Pledge or NDU, if any? No No 

 

10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No 

11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes    

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits 

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%) 

As on shareholding date 100 0.9 

As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 1.03 

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.92 

As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.8 

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 1.26 



Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities 

 
 
 
 
 
Categor
y (I) 

 
 
 
 
Category 
of 
sharehold
er (II) 

 
 
 

 
Nos. Of 
shareholder
s (III) 

 
 

 
No. of 
fully 
paid up 
equity 
shares 
held 
(IV) 

 
No. 
Of 
Partl
y 
paid-
up 
equit
y 
share
s 
held 
(V) 

 
 
 
No. Of 
shares 
underlyin
g 
Depositor
y 
Receipts 
(VI) 

 
 

 
Total 
nos. 
shares 
held 
(VII) 
= (IV)+ 
(V)+ 
(VI) 

 
Shareholdi
ng as a % 
of total no. 
of shares 
(calculated 
as per 
SCRR, 
1957) 
(VIII) 
As a % of 
(A+B+C2) 

Number of Voting Rights held in 
each class of securities (IX) 

 

 
No. Of 
Shares 
Underlying 
Outstandin
g 
convertible 
securities 
(XA) 

 
 
 
No. of 
Shares 
Underlyin
g 
Outstandin
g 
Warrants 
(XB) 

 
 

 
No. Of 
Outstandin
g ESOP 
Grante
d 
(XC) 

 
No. of 
Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities, 
No. of 
Warrants 
and ESOP 
etc. 
(X) = 
(XA+XB+XC
) 

Total No. 
of shares 
on fully 
diluted 
basis 
(including 
warrants, 
ESOP, 
Convertible 
Securities 
etc.) (XI)= 
(VII+X) 

 
 
 
No of Voting (XIV) Rights 

 
 

 
Total as 
a 
% of 
(A+B+
C) Class eg:X Clas

s 
eg:Y 

Total 

 
(A) 

Promote
r & 
Promote
r Group 

 
11 

 
77269621 

  
 
77269621 

 
64.62 

 
77269621 

 
 
77269621 

 
64.62 

    
 
77269621 

(B) Public 73889 42312508   42312508 35.38 42312508  42312508 35.38   1099778 1099778 43412286 

 
(C) 

Non 
Promoter-
Non 
Public 

               

 
(C1) 

Shares 
underlying 
DRs 

               

 
(C2) 

Shares 
held by 
Employee 
Trusts 

               

 Total 73900 119582129   119582129 100 119582129  11958212
9 

100   1099778 1099778 120681907 

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities 

 
 
 
 

 
Categor
y (I) 

 
 
 

 
Category of 
shareholder 
(II) 

Shareholding 
, as a % 
assuming full 
conversion of 
convertible 
securities ( as 
a percentage 
of diluted 
share capital) 
(XII)= 
(VII)+(X) As 
a % of 
(A+B+C2) 

 
Number of Locked in 
shares (XIII) 

 
Number of 
Shares 
pledged 
(XIV) 

 
Non-
Disposal 
Undertaking 
(XV) 

 
Other 
encumbrances, 
if any (XVI) 

Total Number of 
Shares 
encumbered 
(XVII) = 
(XIV+XV+XVI) 

 
 
 
 
Number of 
equity shares 
held in 
dematerialized 
form (XVIII) 

 

 
Sub-categorization of shares 

 

 
No. (a) 

As a 
% of 
total 
Shares 
held 
(b) 

 

 
No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 
Shares 
held 
(b) 

 

 
No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 
Shares 
held 
(b) 

 

 
No. 
(a) 

 
As a % 
of total 
Shares 
held (b) 

 

 
No. 
(a) 

 
As a % of 
total 
Shares 
held (b) 

 
 
Sub-
category 
(i) 

 
 
Sub-
category 
(ii) 

 
 
Sub-
category 
(iii) 

 
(A) 

Promoter & 
Promoter 
Group 

 
64.03 

          
 
77269621 

   

(B) Public 35.97           40854571 0 0 0 

 
(C) 

Non 
Promoter-Non 
Public 

               

 
(C1) 

Shares 
underlying 
DRs 

               

 
(C2) 

Shares held 
by Employee 
Trusts 

               

 Total 100           118124192 0 0 0 



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 
 
 
 
 

 
Sr. No. 

 
 
 

 
Category & 
Name of the 
Shareholder
s (I) 

 
 
 

 
Nos. Of 
sharehold
ers (III) 

 
 

 
No. of 
fully 
paid 
up 
equity 
shares 
held 
(IV) 

 
No. 
Of 
Partl
y 
paid
-up 
equit
y 
shar
es 
held 
(V) 

 
 
 
No. Of 
shares 
underlyin
g 
Depositor
y 
Receipts 
(VI) 

 
 

 
Total 
nos. 
shares 
held 
(VII) 
= (IV)+ 
(V)+ 
(VI) 

 
Shareholdi
ng as a % 
of total 
no. of 
shares 
(calculated 
as per 
SCRR, 
1957) 
(VIII) 
As a % of 
(A+B+C2) 

Number of Voting Rights held 
in each class of securities 
(IX) 

 

 
No. Of 
Shares 
Underlyin
g 
Outstandi
ng 
convertibl
e 
securities 
(XA) 

 
 
 
No. of 
Shares 
Underlyin
g 
Outstandi
ng 
Warrants 
(XB) 

 
 

 
No. Of 
Outstandi
ng ESOP 
Grant
ed 
(XC) 

 
No. of 
Shares 
Underlying 
Outstandin
g 
convertible 
securities, 
No. of 
Warrants 
and ESOP 
etc. 
(X) = 
(XA+XB+X
C) 

Total No. 
of shares 
on fully 
diluted 
basis 
(including 
warrants, 
ESOP, 
Convertible 
Securities 
etc.) (XI)= 
(VII+X) 

No of Voting (XIV) Rights 
 
Total 
as a 
% of 
Total 
Votin
g 
right
s 

Class 
eg: X 

Clas
s 
eg:
Y 

 
Total 

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 
(1) Indian 

(a) Individuals/Hin
du undivided 
Family 

4 5874181
2 

  
5874181
2 

49.12 5874181
2 

 
5874181
2 

49.12 
    

58741812 

(d) Any 
Other 
(specif
y) 

6 1852336
4 

  
1852336
4 

15.49 1852336
4 

 
1852336
4 

15.49 
    

18523364 

Sub-
Total 
(A)(1) 

 
10 7726517

6 

  
7726517
6 

64.61 7726517
6 

 
7726517
6 

64.61 
    

77265176 

(2) Foreign 
 
 
(a) 

Individuals 
(NonResiden
t 
Individuals/ 
Foreign 
Individuals) 

 
 
1 

 
 
4445 

   
 
4445 

 
 
0 

 
 
4445 

  
 
4445 

 
 
0 

     
 
4445 

Sub-
Total 
(A)(2) 

 
1 4445 

  
4445 0 4445 

 
4445 0 

    
4445 

Total 
Shareholdi
ng of 
Promoter 
and 
Promoter 
Group 
(A)= 
(A)(1)+(A
) (2) 

  
 

 
11 

 
 

 
7726962
1 

   
 

 
7726962
1 

 
 

 
64.62 

 
 

 
7726962
1 

  
 

 
7726962
1 

 
 

 
64.62 

     
 

 
77269621 

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder 
(1) Institutions (Domestic) 
(a) Mutual Funds 4 4153278   4153278 3.47 4153278  4153278 3.47   0 0 4153278 

(c) Alternate 
Investment 
Funds 

7 3125783 
  

3125783 2.61 3125783 
 

3125783 2.61 
  

0 0 3125783 

(d) Banks 4 14000   14000 0.01 14000  14000 0.01   0 0 14000 

(i) NBFCs 
registered 
with RBI 

2 650 
  

650 0 650 
 

650 0 
  

0 0 650 

Sub-
Total 
(B)(1) 

 
17 7293711 

  
7293711 6.1 7293711 

 
7293711 6.1 

  
0 0 7293711 

(2) Institutions (Foreign) 



 
(d) 

Foreign 
Portfolio 
Investors 
Category I 

 
23 

 
256866 

   
256866 

 
0.21 

 
256866 

  
256866 

 
0.21 

   
0 

 
0 

 
256866 

 
(e) 

Foreign 
Portfolio 
Investors 
Category II 

 
5 

 
162006 

   
162006 

 
0.14 

 
162006 

  
162006 

 
0.14 

   
0 

 
0 

 
162006 

Sub-
Total 
(B)(2) 

 
28 418872 

  
418872 0.35 418872 

 
418872 0.35 

  
0 0 418872 

(3) Central Government / State Government(s) 

(4) Non-institutions 
 
 
 
(b) 

Directors 
and their 
relatives 
(excluding 
independe
nt 
directors 
and 
nominee 
directors) 

 

 
3 

 

 
67208 

   
 
 
67208 

 
 
 
0.06 

 

 
67208 

  
 
 
67208 

 
 
 
0.06 

   

 
71100 

 
 
 
71100 

 
 
 
138308 

(c) Key 
Managerial 
Personnel 

1 80 
  

80 0 80 
 

80 0 
  

36200 36200 36280 

 
(f) 

Investor 
Education 
and 
Protection 
Fund 
(IEPF) 

 
1 

 
2595994 

  
 
2595994 

 
2.17 

 
2595994 

 
 
2595994 

 
2.17 

  
 
0 

 
0 

 
2595994 

 
 
(g) 

Resident 
Individuals 
holding 
nominal 
share capital 
up to Rs. 2 
lakhs 

 
 
70679 

 
 
2357481
5 

   
 
23574815 

 
 
19.71 

 
 
2357481
5 

  
 
2357481
5 

 
 
19.71 

   
 
992478 

 
 
992478 

 
 
24567293 

 

 
(h) 

Resident 
Individuals 
holding 
nominal 
share capital 
in excess of 
Rs. 2 lakhs 

 

 
4 

 

 
2657320 

   

 
2657320 

 

 
2.22 

 

 
2657320 

  

 
2657320 

 

 
2.22 

   

 
0 

 

 
0 

 

 
2657320 

(i) Non 
Resident 
Indians 
(NRIs) 

1294 1227253 
  

1227253 1.03 1227253 
 

1227253 1.03 
  

0 0 1227253 

(j) Foreign 
Nationals 

4 39250   39250 0.03 39250  39250 0.03   0 0 39250 

(l) Bodies 
Corporate 

500 2186741   2186741 1.83 2186741  2186741 1.83   0 0 2186741 

(m) Any 
Other 
(specif
y) 

1358 2251264 
  

2251264 1.88 2251264 
 

2251264 1.88 
  

0 0 2251264 

Sub-
Total 
(B)(4) 

 
73844 34599925 

  
34599925 28.93 34599925 

 
3459992
5 

28.93 
  

1099778 1099778 35699703 

Total 
Public 
Shareholdi
ng 
(B)=(B)(1)
+ 
(B)(2)+(B) 
(3)+(B)(4) 

  
 
73889 

 
 
42312508 

   
 
42312508 

 
 
35.38 

 
 
42312508 

  
 
4231250
8 

 
 
35.38 

   
 
1099778 

 
 
1099778 

 
 
43412286 

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder 

Total ( 
A+B+C
2 ) 

 
73900 11958212

9 

  
11958212
9 

100 11958212
9 

 
1195821
29 

100 
  

1099778 1099778 120681907 

Total 
(A+B+
C ) 

 
73900 11958212

9 

  
11958212
9 

100 11958212
9 

 
1195821
29 

100 
  

1099778 1099778 120681907 



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Sr. No. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Category & 
Name of the 
Shareholders (I) 

Shareholding 
, as a % 
assuming 
full 
conversion 
of 
convertible 
securities ( 
as a 
percentage 
of diluted 
share 
capital) 
(XII)= 
(VII)+(X) As 
a % of 
(A+B+C2) 

 
Number of 
Locked in 
shares 
(XIII) 

 
Number of 
Shares 
pledged 
(XIV) 

 
Non-
Disposal 
Undertaking 
(XV) 

 
 
Other 
encumbrances, 
if any (XVI) 

 
Total Number of 
Shares 
encumbered 
(XVII) = 
(XIV+XV+XVI) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
Number of 
equity shares 
held in 
dematerialized 
form (XVIII) 

 
 
 
Sub-categorization of shares 

 
 

 
No. 
(a) 

 
As a 
% of 
total 
Shares 
held 
(b) 

 
 

 
No. 
(a) 

 
As a 
% of 
total 
Shares 
held 
(b) 

 
 

 
No. 
(a) 

 
As a 
% of 
total 
Shares 
held 
(b) 

 
 

 
No. 
(a) 

 

 
As a % 
of total 
Shares 
held (b) 

 
 

 
No. 
(a) 

 

 
As a % of 
total 
Shares 
held (b) 

 
 
 
Sub-
category 
(i) 

 
 
 
Sub-
category 
(ii) 

 
 

 
Sub-category 
(iii) 

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 

(1) Indian 

(a) Individuals/Hindu 
undivided Family 48.67 

          
58741812 

 

(d) Any Other 
(specify) 15.35 

          
18523364 

Sub-Total 
(A)(1) 

 
64.02 

          
77265176 

(2) Foreign 
 
 
(a) 

Individuals 
(NonResident 
Individuals/ 
Foreign 
Individuals) 

 
 
0 

           
 
4445 

 

Sub-Total 
(A)(2) 

 
0 

          
4445 

Total 
Shareholding 
of Promoter 
and 
Promoter 
Group (A)= 
(A)(1)+(A) 
(2) 

  
 

 
64.03 

           
 

 
77269621 

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder 

(1) Institutions (Domestic) 

(a) Mutual Funds 3.44           4153278 0 0 0 

(c) Alternate 
Investment Funds 2.59 

          
3125783 0 0 0 

(d) Banks 0.01           4000 0 0 0 



(i) NBFCs 
registered with 
RBI 

0 
          

650 0 0 0 

Sub-
Total 
(B)(1) 

 
6.04 

          
7283711 0 0 0 

(2) Institutions (Foreign) 
 
(d) 

Foreign 
Portfolio 
Investors 
Category I 

 
0.21 

           
256866 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
(e) 

Foreign 
Portfolio 
Investors 
Category II 

 
0.13 

           
162006 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

Sub-
Total 
(B)(2) 

 
0.35 

          
418872 0 0 0 

(3) Central Government / State Government(s) 
(4) Non-institutions 

 
 
 
(b) 

Directors 
and their 
relatives 
(excluding 
independent 
directors and 
nominee 
directors) 

 
 
 
0.11 

           
 
 
67208 

 
 
 
0 

 
 
 
0 

 
 
 
0 

(c) Key 
Managerial 
Personnel 

0.03 
          

80 0 0 0 

 
(f) 

Investor 
Education and 
Protection 
Fund (IEPF) 

 
2.15 

          
 
2595994 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
 
(g) 

Resident 
Individuals 
holding 
nominal share 
capital up to 
Rs. 2 lakhs 

 
 
20.36 

           
 
22223428 

 
 
0 

 
 
0 

 
 
0 

 

 
(h) 

Resident 
Individuals 
holding 
nominal share 
capital in 
excess of Rs. 2 
lakhs 

 

 
2.2 

           

 
2657320 

 

 
0 

 

 
0 

 

 
0 

(i) Non Resident 
Indians 
(NRIs) 

1.02 
          

1186403 0 0 0 

(j) Foreign Nationals 0.03           10000 0 0 0 
(l) Bodies Corporate 1.81           2164291 0 0 0 

(m) Any 
Other 
(specify) 

1.87 
          

2247264 0 0 0 

Sub-
Total 
(B)(4) 

 
29.58 

          
33151988 0 0 0 

Total Public 
Shareholding 
(B)=(B)(1)+ 

 35.97           40854571 0 0 0 



Text Block 

 
 
 

 
Textual Information(1) 

1. 4,556 equity shares were allotted to eligible employees during the quarter ended December 31, 2025, following the 
exercise of their stock options. Therefore, the total paid-up share capital of the Company has increased and consequently, 
the Promoter and Promoter Groups percentage holding has reduced proportionately. 2. Disclosures with regard to SBO are 
as per form BEN 1 and BEN 2 filed with MCA in accordance with the requirements of Companies Significant Beneficial 
Owners Rules 2018. 3. Details shown in column holding exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company whether 
direct or indirect shows indirect holding of SBOs. For direct holding of SBOs please refer serial no. A1a of table II of 
shareholding pattern. 4. Shares under Category Public includes 946494 fully paid up equity shares held in the Unclaimed 
suspense account and 2595994 fully paid up equity Shares held by IEPF Authority on which voting rights are frozen. 5. For 
disclosure of approved limits in Annexure B we have considered limits provided in sectoral statutory cap prescribed by 
Regulatory Authorities. 

(B)(2)+(B) 
(3)+(B)(4) 

                

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder 

Total ( 
A+B+C2 ) 

 
100 

          
118124192 

 

Total 
(A+B+C ) 

 
100 

          
118124192 

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Textual 
Information(1) 



Individuals/Hindu undivided Family 

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4  

Name of the 
Shareholders 
(I) 

SHREEVAR KHERUKA PRADEEP KUMAR KHERUKA REKHA KHERUKA KIRAN KHERUKA Click here to go back 

PAN (II)     Total 

No. of fully 
paid up equity 
shares held 
(IV) 

 
1951747 

 
12469512 

 
15682937 

 
28637616 

 
58741812 

Total nos. shares 
held (VII) = (IV)+ 
(V)+ (VI) 

 
1951747 

 
12469512 

 
15682937 

 
28637616 

 
58741812 

Shareholding as a 
% of total no. of 
shares 
(calculated as 
per SCRR, 
1957) (VIII) As 
a 
% of (A+B+C2) 

 

 
1.63 

 

 
10.43 

 

 
13.11 

 

 
23.95 

 

 
49.12 

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) 

Class eg:X 1951747 12469512 15682937 28637616 58741812 

Total 1951747 12469512 15682937 28637616 58741812 

Total as a % of 
Total Voting 
rights 

1.63 10.43 13.11 23.95 49.12 

Total No. of 
shares on fully 
diluted basis 
(including 
warrants and 
Convertible 
Securities etc.) 
(XI)=(VII+X) 

 
 
 
1951747 

 
 
 
12469512 

 
 
 
15682937 

 
 
 
28637616 

 
 
 
58741812 

Shareholding , as a 
% assuming full 
conversion of 
convertible 
securities ( as a 
percentage of 
diluted share 
capital) (XII)= 
(VII)+(X) As a 
% of 
(A+B+C2) 

 
 
 
 
1.62 

 
 
 
 
10.33 

 
 
 
 
13 

 
 
 
 
23.73 

 
 
 
 
48.67 

Number of 
equity shares 
held in 
dematerialized 
form (XVIII) 

 
1951747 

 
12469512 

 
15682937 

 
28637616 

 
58741812 

Reason for not providing PAN 

Reason for 
not 
providing 
PAN 

     

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Group Promoter Group  



 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group 

Any Other (specify) 

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 

Category Other Other Other Other Other Bodies Corporate 

Name of the 
Shareholders (I) 

SONARGAON 
PROPERTIES LLP 

ASSOCIATED 
FABRICATORS LLP 

BOROSIL 
HOLDINGS LLP 

SPARTAN TRADE 
HOLDINGS LLP 

GUJARAT 
FUSION GLASS 
LLP 

CROTON TRADING 
PRIVATE LIMITED 

PAN (II)       

No. of the 
Shareholders (I) 1 1 1 1 1 1 

No. of fully paid 
up equity shares 
held (IV) 

 
18 

 
234111 

 
918179 

 
1147313 

 
3136404 

 
13087339 

Total nos. shares 
held (VII) = (IV)+ 
(V)+ (VI) 

 
18 

 
234111 

 
918179 

 
1147313 

 
3136404 

 
13087339 

Shareholding as a 
% of total no. of 
shares (calculated 
as per SCRR, 
1957) (VIII) As a 
% of (A+B+C2) 

 

 
0 

 

 
0.2 

 

 
0.77 

 

 
0.96 

 

 
2.62 

 

 
10.94 

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) 

Class eg: X 18 234111 918179 1147313 3136404 13087339 

Total 18 234111 918179 1147313 3136404 13087339 

Total as a % of 
Total Voting rights 0 0.2 0.77 0.96 2.62 10.94 

Total No. of shares 
on fully diluted 
basis (including 
warrants and 
Convertible 
Securities etc.) 
(XI)=(VII+X) 

 
 
 
18 

 
 
 
234111 

 
 
 
918179 

 
 
 
1147313 

 
 
 
3136404 

 
 
 
13087339 

Shareholding , as a 
% assuming full 
conversion of 
convertible 
securities ( as a 
percentage of 
diluted share 
capital) (XII)= 
(VII)+(X) As a % 
of (A+B+C2) 

 
 
 
 
0 

 
 
 
 
0.19 

 
 
 
 
0.76 

 
 
 
 
0.95 

 
 
 
 
2.6 

 
 
 
 
10.84 

Number of equity 
shares held in 
dematerialized 
form (XVIII) 

 
18 

 
234111 

 
918179 

 
1147313 

 
3136404 

 
13087339 

Reason for not providing PAN 

Reason for not 
providing PAN 

      



Any Other (specify) 

Sr. No.  

Category Click here to go back 

Name of the Shareholders (I)  

PAN (II) Total 

No. of the Shareholders (I) 6 

No. of fully paid up equity shares 
held (IV) 

 
18523364 

Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ 
(V)+ (VI) 

 
18523364 

Shareholding as a 
% of total no. of shares (calculated 
as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a 
% of (A+B+C2) 

 

 
15.49 

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) 

Class eg: X 18523364 

Total 18523364 

Total as a % of Total Voting rights 15.49 

Total No. of shares on fully diluted 
basis (including warrants and 
Convertible Securities etc.) 
(XI)=(VII+X) 

 
 
 
18523364 

Shareholding , as a 
% assuming full conversion of 
convertible securities ( as a 
percentage of diluted share 
capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % 
of (A+B+C2) 

 
 
 
 
15.35 

Number of equity shares held in 
dematerialized form (XVIII)  

18523364 

Reason for not providing PAN 

Reason for not providing PAN  

Shareholder type  



Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals) 

Sr. No. 1  

Name of the Shareholders (I) ALAKNANDA RUIA Click here to go back 

PAN (II)  Total 

No. of fully paid up equity 
shares held (IV) 

 
4445 

 
4445 

Total nos. shares held (VII) = 
(IV)+ (V)+ (VI) 

 
4445 

 
4445 

Shareholding as a 
% of total no. of shares 
(calculated as per SCRR, 
1957) (VIII) As a 
% of (A+B+C2) 

 

 
0 

 

 
0 

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) 

Class eg: X 4445 4445 

Total 4445 4445 

Total as a % of Total Voting 
rights 0 0 

Total No. of shares on fully 
diluted basis (including 
warrants and Convertible 
Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X) 

 
 
 
4445 

 
 
 
4445 

Shareholding , as a 
% assuming full conversion of 
convertible securities ( as a 
percentage of diluted share 
capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a 
% of (A+B+C2) 

 
 
 
 
0 

 
 
 
 
0 

Number of equity shares held 
in dematerialized form 
(XVIII) 

 
4445 

 
4445 

Reason for not providing PAN 

Reason for not providing 
PAN 

  

Shareholder type Promoter Group  



Mutual Funds 

Sr. No. 1  

Name of the Shareholders (I) DSP SMALL CAP FUND Click here to go back 

PAN (II)  Total 

No. of fully paid up equity shares 
held (IV) 

 
4100000 

 
4100000 

Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ 
(V)+ (VI) 

 
4100000 

 
4100000 

Shareholding as a 
% of total no. of shares (calculated 
as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a 
% of (A+B+C2) 

 

 
3.43 

 

 
3.43 

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) 

Class eg: X 4100000 4100000 

Total 4100000 4100000 

Total as a % of Total Voting rights 3.43 3.43 

No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted 
(XC) 

 
0 

 
0 

No. of Shares Underlying 
Outstanding convertible securities, 
No. of Warrants and ESOP etc. 
(X) = (XA+XB+XC) 

 
 

 
0 

 
 

 
0 

Total No. of shares on fully diluted 
basis (including warrants, ESOP, 
Convertible Securities etc.) 
(XI)=(VII+X) 

 
 
 
4100000 

 
 
 
4100000 

Shareholding , as a 
% assuming full conversion of 
convertible securities ( as a 
percentage of diluted share 
capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % 
of (A+B+C2) 

 
 
 
 
3.4 

 
 
 
 
3.4 

Number of equity shares held in 4100000 4100000 

dematerialized 
form (XIV) 

  

Reason for not providing PAN 

Reason for not providing PAN   

Sub-categorization of shares 

Shareholding (No. of shares) under 

Sub-category (i) 0 0 

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 



Alternate Investment Funds 

Sr. No. 1  

Name of the Shareholders (I) MAURYAN FIRST Click here to go back 

PAN (II)  Total 

No. of fully paid up equity 
shares held (IV) 

 
1200000 

 
1200000 

Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ 
(V)+ (VI) 

 
1200000 

 
1200000 

Shareholding as a 
% of total no. of shares 
(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) 
(VIII) As a 
% of (A+B+C2) 

 

 
1 

 

 
1 

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) 

Class eg: X 1200000 1200000 

Total 1200000 1200000 

Total as a % of Total Voting rights 1 1 

No. Of Outstanding ESOP 
Granted (XC) 

 
0 

 
0 

No. of Shares Underlying 
Outstanding convertible 
securities, No. of Warrants and 
ESOP etc. (X) = (XA+XB+XC) 

 
 

 
0 

 
 

 
0 

Total No. of shares on fully diluted 
basis (including warrants, ESOP, 
Convertible Securities etc.) 
(XI)=(VII+X) 

 
 
 
1200000 

 
 
 
1200000 

Shareholding , as a 
% assuming full conversion of 
convertible securities ( as a 
percentage of diluted share 
capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % 
of (A+B+C2) 

 
 
 
 
0.99 

 
 
 
 
0.99 

Number of equity shares held in 1200000 1200000 

dematerialized 
form (XIV) 

  

Reason for not providing PAN 

Reason for not providing PAN   

Sub-categorization of shares 

Shareholding (No. of shares) under 

Sub-category (i) 0 0 

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 



Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF) 

Sr. No. 1  

Name of the Shareholders (I) INVESTOR EDUCATION AND PROTECTION FUND AUTHORITY MINISTRY OF 
CORPORATE AFFAIRS 

Click here to go back 

PAN (II) ZZZZZ9999Z Total 
No. of fully paid up equity shares held 
(IV) 

 
2595994 

 
2595994 

Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ 
(VI) 

 
2595994 

 
2595994 

Shareholding as a 
% of total no. of shares (calculated as 
per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a 
% of (A+B+C2) 

 

 
2.17 

 

 
2.17 

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) 

Class eg: X 2595994 2595994 

Total 2595994 2595994 
Total as a % of Total Voting rights 2.17 2.17 

No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)  
0 

 
0 

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding 
convertible securities, No. of Warrants 
and ESOP etc. (X) = (XA+XB+XC) 

 
 

 
0 

 
 

 
0 

Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis 
(including warrants, ESOP, Convertible 
Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X) 

 
 
 
2595994 

 
 
 
2595994 

Shareholding , as a 
% assuming full conversion of 
convertible securities ( as a percentage 
of diluted share capital) (XII)= 
(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) 

 
 
 
 
2.15 

 
 
 
 
2.15 

Number of equity shares held in 2595994 2595994 

dematerialized 
form (XIV) 

  

Reason for not providing PAN 

Reason for not providing PAN Textual Information(1) 
 

Sub-categorization of shares 

Shareholding (No. of shares) under 

Sub-category (i) 0 0 

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 

Text Block 

Textual Information(1) EXEMPTED CATEGORY. 



Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs. 

Sr. No. 1  

Name of the Shareholders (I) DIPAK KANAYALAL SHAH Click here to go back 

PAN (II)  Total 
No. of fully paid up equity shares 
held (IV) 

 
1226500 

 
1226500 

Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ 
(V)+ (VI) 

 
1226500 

 
1226500 

Shareholding as a 
% of total no. of shares (calculated 
as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a 
% of (A+B+C2) 

 

 
1.03 

 

 
1.03 

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) 
Class eg: X 1226500 1226500 
Total 1226500 1226500 
Total as a % of Total Voting rights 1.03 1.03 

No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted 
(XC) 

 
0 

 
0 

No. of Shares Underlying 
Outstanding convertible securities, 
No. of Warrants and ESOP etc. 
(X) = (XA+XB+XC) 

 
 

 
0 

 
 

 
0 

Total No. of shares on fully diluted 
basis (including warrants, ESOP, 
Convertible Securities etc.) 
(XI)=(VII+X) 

 
 
 
1226500 

 
 
 
1226500 

Shareholding , as a 
% assuming full conversion of 
convertible securities ( as a 
percentage of diluted share 
capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % 
of (A+B+C2) 

 
 
 
 
1.02 

 
 
 
 
1.02 

Number of equity shares held in 
dematerialized form (XIV)  

1226500 
 
1226500 

Reason for not providing PAN 

Reason for not providing PAN   

Sub-categorization of shares 

Shareholding (No. of shares) under 

Sub-category (i) 0 0 

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 



Any Other (specify) 

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5  

Category Trusts Clearing Members LLP HUF Unclaimed or Suspense or 
Escrow Account 

 

Category / More 
than 1 percentage Category Category Category Category Category 

 

Name of the 
Shareholders (I) 

     
Click here to go back 

PAN (II)      Total 

No. of the 
Shareholders (I) 5 27 84 1241 1 1358 

No. of fully paid 
up equity shares 
held (IV) 

 
17239 

 
122788 

 
259982 

 
897951 

 
953304 

 
2251264 

Total nos. shares 
held (VII) = (IV)+ 
(V)+ (VI) 

 
17239 

 
122788 

 
259982 

 
897951 

 
953304 

 
2251264 

Shareholding as a 
% of total no. of 
shares (calculated 
as per SCRR, 
1957) (VIII) As a 
% of (A+B+C2) 

 

 
0.01 

 

 
0.1 

 

 
0.22 

 

 
0.75 

 

 
0.8 

 

 
1.88 

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) 

Class eg: X 17239 122788 259982 897951 953304 2251264 

Total 17239 122788 259982 897951 953304 2251264 

Total as a % of 
Total Voting rights 0.01 0.1 0.22 0.75 0.8 1.88 

No. Of 
Outstanding ESOP 
Granted (XC) 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

No. of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities, No. of 
Warrants and 
ESOP etc. (X) = 
(XA+XB+XC) 

 
 

 
0 

 
 

 
0 

 
 

 
0 

 
 

 
0 

 
 

 
0 

 
 

 
0 

Total No. of shares 
on fully diluted 
basis (including 
warrants, ESOP, 
Convertible 
Securities etc.) 
(XI)=(VII+X) 

 
 
 
17239 

 
 
 
122788 

 
 
 
259982 

 
 
 
897951 

 
 
 
953304 

 
 
 
2251264 

Shareholding , as a 
% assuming full 
conversion of 
convertible 
securities ( as a 
percentage of 

0.01 0.1 0.22 0.74 0.79 1.86 

 

diluted share 
capital) (XII)= 
(VII)+(X) As a % 
of (A+B+C2) 

      

Number of equity 
shares held in 
dematerialized 
form (XIV) 

 
13239 

 
122788 

 
259982 

 
897951 

 
953304 

 
2247264 

Reason for not providing PAN 
Reason for not 
providing PAN 

      

Sub-categorization of shares 
Shareholding (No. of shares) under 
Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0 0 
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0 0 
Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0 0 0 0 



Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public 

Sr. 
No. 

Number of 
shareholders 

Outstanding shares held in demat or unclaimed 
suspense account 

voting rights which are 
frozen 

Disclosure of notes on shares which remain unclaimed for 
public shareholders 

1 2799 946494 946494  



Significant Beneficial Owners 

 
 

 
Sr. 
No. 

Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in 
the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*: 

 
Date of 
creation / 
acquisition 
of 
significant 
beneficial 
interest 

 
 
 
Name 

 
 
 
PAN 

Passport 
No. in 
case of 
a 
foreign 
national 

 
 
 
Nationali
ty 

 
Nationality 
(Applicable 
in case of 
Any other 
is selected) 

 
 
 
Name 

 
 
 
PAN 

Passport 
No. in 
case of 
a 
foreign 
national 

 
 
 
Nationality 

 
Nationality 
(Applicable 
in case of 
Any other 
is selected) 

Whether by virtue of: 
 

 
 
Shares 

 
Voting 
rights 

Rights on 
distributable 
dividend or 
any other 
distribution 

 
Exercise 
of 
control 

Exercise 
of 
significant 
influence 

 
1 Kiran 

Kheruka 

   
India 

 Gujarat 
Fusion 
Glass 
LLP 

   
India 

  
2.62 

 
2.62 

 
2.62 

 
Yes 

 
Yes 

 
13-03-2020 

 
2 

Pradeep 
Kumar 
Kheruka 

   
India 

 Gujarat 
Fusion 
Glass 
LLP 

   
India 

  
2.62 

 
2.62 

 
2.62 

 
Yes 

 
Yes 

 
13-03-2020 

 
3 Rekha 

Kheruka 

   
India 

 Gujarat 
Fusion 
Glass 
LLP 

   
India 

  
2.62 

 
2.62 

 
2.62 

 
Yes 

 
Yes 

 
13-03-2020 

 
4 Shreevar 

Kheruka 

   
India 

 Gujarat 
Fusion 
Glass 
LLP 

   
India 

  
2.62 

 
2.62 

 
2.62 

 
Yes 

 
Yes 

 
10-01-2022 

 
5 Priyanka 

Kheruka 

   
India 

 Gujarat 
Fusion 
Glass 
LLP 

   
India 

  
2.62 

 
2.62 

 
2.62 

 
Yes 

 
Yes 

 
10-01-2022 

 
6 Kiran 

Kheruka 

   
India 

 Borosil 
Holdings 
LLP 

   
India 

  
0.77 

 
0.77 

 
0.77 

 
Yes 

 
Yes 

 
13-03-2020 

 
7 

Pradeep 
Kumar 
Kheruka 

   
India 

 Borosil 
Holdings 
LLP 

   
India 

  
0.77 

 
0.77 

 
0.77 

 
Yes 

 
Yes 

 
13-03-2020 

 
8 Rekha 

Kheruka 

   
India 

 Borosil 
Holdings 
LLP 

   
India 

  
0.77 

 
0.77 

 
0.77 

 
Yes 

 
Yes 

 
13-03-2020 

 
9 Shreevar 

Kheruka 

   
India 

 Borosil 
Holdings 
LLP 

   
India 

  
0.77 

 
0.77 

 
0.77 

 
Yes 

 
Yes 

 
10-01-2022 

 
10 Priyanka 

Kheruka 

   
India 

 Borosil 
Holdings 
LLP 

   
India 

  
0.77 

 
0.77 

 
0.77 

 
Yes 

 
Yes 

 
10-01-2022 

 
11 

 
Kiran 
Kheruka 

  
 
India 

 Spartan 
Trade 
Holdings 
LLP 

  
 
India 

 
 
0.96 

 
0.96 

 
0.96 

 
Yes 

 
Yes 

 
13-03-2020 

 
12 

Pradeep 
Kumar 
Kheruka 

  
 
India 

 Spartan 
Trade 
Holdings 
LLP 

  
 
India 

 
 
0.96 

 
0.96 

 
0.96 

 
Yes 

 
Yes 

 
13-03-2020 



 
 
 

 

 
13 

 
Rekha 
Kheruka 

  
 
India 

 Spartan 
Trade 
Holdings 
LLP 

  
 
India 

 
 
0.96 

 
0.96 

 
0.96 

 
Yes 

 
Yes 

 
13-03-2020 

 
14 

 
Shreevar 
Kheruka 

  
 
India 

 Spartan 
Trade 
Holdings 
LLP 

  
 
India 

 
 
0.96 

 
0.96 

 
0.96 

 
Yes 

 
Yes 

 
10-01-2022 

 
15 

 
Priyanka 
Kheruka 

  
 
India 

 Spartan 
Trade 
Holdings 
LLP 

  
 
India 

 
 
0.96 

 
0.96 

 
0.96 

 
Yes 

 
Yes 

 
10-01-2022 

 
16 Kiran 

Kheruka 

   
India 

 Associated 
Fabricators 
LLP 

   
India 

  
0.2 

 
0.2 

 
0.2 

 
Yes 

 
Yes 

 
13-03-2020 

 
17 

Pradeep 
Kumar 
Kheruka 

   
India 

 Associated 
Fabricators 
LLP 

   
India 

  
0.2 

 
0.2 

 
0.2 

 
Yes 

 
Yes 

 
13-03-2020 

 
18 Rekha 

Kheruka 

   
India 

 Associated 
Fabricators 
LLP 

   
India 

  
0.2 

 
0.2 

 
0.2 

 
Yes 

 
Yes 

 
13-03-2020 

 
19 Shreevar 

Kheruka 

   
India 

 Associated 
Fabricators 
LLP 

   
India 

  
0.2 

 
0.2 

 
0.2 

 
Yes 

 
Yes 

 
10-01-2022 

 
20 Priyanka 

Kheruka 

   
India 

 Associated 
Fabricators 
LLP 

   
India 

  
0.2 

 
0.2 

 
0.2 

 
Yes 

 
Yes 

 
10-01-2022 

 
21 Kiran 

Kheruka 

   
India 

 Sonargaon 
Properties 
LLP 

   
India 

  
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
Yes 

 
Yes 

 
13-03-2020 

 
22 

Pradeep 
Kumar 
Kheruka 

   
India 

 Sonargaon 
Properties 
LLP 

   
India 

  
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
Yes 

 
Yes 

 
13-03-2020 

 
23 Rekha 

Kheruka 

   
India 

 Sonargaon 
Properties 
LLP 

   
India 

  
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
Yes 

 
Yes 

 
13-03-2020 

 
24 Shreevar 

Kheruka 

   
India 

 Sonargaon 
Properties 
LLP 

   
India 

  
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
Yes 

 
Yes 

 
10-01-2022 

 
25 Priyanka 

Kheruka 

   
India 

 Sonargaon 
Properties 
LLP 

   
India 

  
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
Yes 

 
Yes 

 
10-01-2022 


